
SB 4    Softball 9-10

Pos Team Name Primary Contact Phone W-L-T Percent PF PA Diff HTH

1 (1)  Ravens Jim Reagh (618) 301-2535 7-4-1 0.625 105 99 6 0

2 (4)  Diamond Girls Judi Pruett (662) 609-3725 6-6-0 0.500 118 97 21 0

3 (2)  Lady Hawks Erika White (901) 268-1668 4-7-1 0.375 99 126 -27 0

Score

Date Time Location Home Team Away Team H A Type Status

Schedule

Tue 04/08/2025 6:00 PM GB 5 @ Greenbrook Softball Complex (2)  Lady Hawks (4)  Diamond Girls 8 5 RS

Thu 04/10/2025 6:00 PM GB 5 @ Greenbrook Softball Complex (1)  Ravens (2)  Lady Hawks 6 15 RS

Tue 04/15/2025 6:00 PM GB 5 @ Greenbrook Softball Complex (4)  Diamond Girls (1)  Ravens 6 9 RS

Thu 04/17/2025 6:00 PM GB 5 @ Greenbrook Softball Complex (4)  Diamond Girls (2)  Lady Hawks 15 10 RS

Tue 04/22/2025 6:00 PM GB 5 @ Greenbrook Softball Complex (2)  Lady Hawks (1)  Ravens 9 13 RS

Thu 04/24/2025 6:00 PM GB 5 @ Greenbrook Softball Complex (1)  Ravens (4)  Diamond Girls 4 16 RS

Tue 04/29/2025 6:00 PM GB 5 @ Greenbrook Softball Complex (2)  Lady Hawks (4)  Diamond Girls 6 13 RS

Thu 05/01/2025 6:00 PM GB 5 @ Greenbrook Softball Complex (1)  Ravens (2)  Lady Hawks 9 2 RS

Tue 05/06/2025 6:00 PM GB 5 @ Greenbrook Softball Complex (4)  Diamond Girls (1)  Ravens 7 13 RS

Thu 05/08/2025 6:00 PM GB 5 @ Greenbrook Softball Complex (4)  Diamond Girls (2)  Lady Hawks 7 13 RS

Tue 05/13/2025 6:00 PM GB 5 @ Greenbrook Softball Complex (2)  Lady Hawks (1)  Ravens 11 11 RS

Thu 05/15/2025 6:00 PM GB 5 @ Greenbrook Softball Complex (1)  Ravens (4)  Diamond Girls 9 8 RS

Tue 05/20/2025 6:00 PM GB 5 @ Greenbrook Softball Complex (2)  Lady Hawks (4)  Diamond Girls 7 15 RS P

Thu 05/22/2025 6:00 PM GB 5 @ Greenbrook Softball Complex (1)  Ravens (2)  Lady Hawks 11 4 RS

Tue 05/27/2025 6:00 PM GB 5 @ Greenbrook Softball Complex (4)  Diamond Girls (1)  Ravens 8 7 RS

Thu 05/29/2025 6:00 PM GB 5 @ Greenbrook Softball Complex (4)  Diamond Girls (2)  Lady Hawks 15 4 RS
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Score

Date Time Location Home Team Away Team H A Type Status

Schedule

Mon 06/02/2025 6:00 PM GB 5 @ Greenbrook Softball Complex (2)  Lady Hawks (4)  Diamond Girls 7 15 RS R

Tue 06/03/2025 6:00 PM GB 5 @ Greenbrook Softball Complex (2)  Lady Hawks (1)  Ravens 10 6 RS

Thu 06/05/2025 6:00 PM GB 5 @ Greenbrook Softball Complex (1)  Ravens (4)  Diamond Girls 7 3 RS

Status:RS - Regular Season Game     PS - Pre Season Game     PL - Playoff Game     PR - PracticeType: C - Canceled     P - Postponed     R - Rescheduled
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